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Poide nadalamang sponsored by discgolf.ee
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3/3/3/3/3/3/3/3/4/|3

l_Illllllllllllllllllll---

1 Andrus Saartok 06/28/21 19:00 2/3/3|3/3/3/3|[3)4 -4 -4

2 Tanel Kalapldja 06/28/21 19:00 2 44|32 /4 /4|3 +2 +2
I_lllllllllllllllllllll---

1 | Rando Pesukov 06/28/21 19:00 24 4(3|5 4/(3]|3 +6 +6

2 Oliver Valk 06/28/21 19:00 2(4/3|/3(3/4/3/3|5/3|4 4/3/3(3/2,3/4/|3] 3 2 +1 | 67 | +1

3 Gete Kasin 06/28/21 19:00 314,44, 3/3/4/3 +8 +8
I_Illllllllllllllllllll---

1 | Kris Talvist 06/28/21 19:00 3/4/4/3/3/3/3/|2 +1 +1

-_IIIIIIIIIllllllllllll---

1  Indrek Graverson 06/28/21 19:00 4. 5 7 5 6 5 6 6 +45 | 111 | +45

-_IIIIIIlllllllllllllll----

1  Kris Talvist 07/12/21 19:00 +6

1 Timmo Talvist 07/12/21 19:00 2 4 3/4, 4,33 3/3|4/4/4/4,2(3/3,2, 3 3 +4 | 70 | +4
3 Marko Tarkin 06/28/21 19:00 3/4,3/4/3/3/4|/3|4/3 /3|3 |/4|4|3/3/4,4|3| 3 3 +5 | 71
07/05/2119:00 4 | 4 /4 /3|2 36 44|32 4,3 /5|4/|3/3/3|3/|3|3|+7 |73
07/12/2119:.00 2 ' 4 /334,32 /3/4|2 3|33 /3|4|3/3/3|/2|3,2| -4 62 +8 | 206

3 Renaldo Rahnik 06/28/21 19:00 3/3/4(3(3/5/4/|3 3 +5

-_IIIIIIlllllllllllllll----

1 Loona Lepp 06/28/21 19:00 47 6 55 6 6 8 5 +49 | 115 | +49
-__---------------------————

1 Kristjan allemann 08/02/21 19:00 2 3/3/3/3/2/3/|3 -2 -2
I_lllllllllllllllllllll---
1 | Signe Kurvits 06/28/21 19:00 3/4/4/3/3/3/3|5 +10 +10
I_lllllllllllllllllllll----
Renaldo Rahnik 07/12/21 19:00 3 +8
2 | Asko Kalapldja 06/28/21 19:00 3/3/4/4/4/4(3/3|5/3|3/3/5/6/3(3|4,3,3| 3 4 | +10 | 76 | +10
2 Rainer Meema 07/05/21 19:00 3/3/4(3/ 4/ 4/4,3/5/ 4/3/4|5|5/3/3|3|3)|3 4 3 +10 | 76 | +10
2 Hendri Lomp 07/05/21 19:00 3/4/'5/3(3/4/4(3|5/2|3/4/4/5/|24,4,3|3 4 4 +10 | 76 | +10
5 | Rasmus Berens 06/28/21 19:00 2, 4/4/4/3/3/3/3/5/3/4 /3|46 4,2|3|3)|3 2 3 +5 71
07/05/2119:00(3 3|4 /33|33 |3/4/2|4 4|55 4/|3|3|3/4/|3|4+7 | 73 | +12 144
6 |Sanders Lembers 06/28/21 19:00 2, 4/3|3/3/3/3/2,5/3/2/4|3|3/,2,3|3|3|3 3 3 -3 63
07/05/2119:00|2 4|4 /3/3|4/3|3/3/3|3/4(4|5/2|2|4/2,2|3|3| 0| 66 -3 129
7 | Mario Talvist 06/28/21 19:00 3/4/4/3/3|3|4(3|/4/3|4,4,3/4/4|3|3/3,2|3 3 +4 | 70
07/05/2119:00/ 2|34 /3|33, 6(3/4,2 3|3 ,4|4|2 3 ,3|3|3/3|3]|+1 | 67
07/12/2119:00 |2 |5 4|3 |3 /3|4 4 43 5|3 +8 |206
l_lllllllllllllllllllll----
1 | Egne Kasin 06/28/21 19:00 247 4|5 4|7 5 +26 | 92 | +26
2 | Helina Ehanurm 06/28/21 19:00 4,4/6 4 4,4 3|3 +18 +18
I_lllllllllllllllllllll---
1 |Karla Kirsch 07/12/21 19:00 24,43, 4/3/3/|3 +4 +4
I_lllllllllllllllllllll---
1 | Kristiina Lindmets 06/28/21 19:00 314,43/ 4/3/4/|4 +8 +8
I_lllllllllllllllllllll----
1 | Tambet Uutsalu 07/05/21 19:00 4 4 2 2 +4 +4
2  Jirgen-Mark Heinmets | 06/28/21 19:00 2/3/5/3/3|4(3|3|5/3|2/3/3/3/3/|3/|4,3,3| 2 4 +1 | 67 | +1
3 Martin Lonn 06/28/21 19:00 3/3/4(3/3/3/3|4,5/3/3/4/|4|4,4,2/|4|3)|2 3 2 +3 69
07/12/2119:00 |3 |3 |4 |34 /3|4 3|5/ 4,5 5 5|53 |3|3|3 2|43 |+11| 77 | +14 146
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4 | Margotalvist 06/28/21 19:00 3/3/3/4/3/4,3
07/05/2119:00 | 3 |3 |4 3|4 4,33 |4/|2

-_IIIllllllllllllllllll----

5 | Kusti Aasavali 06/28/21 19:00
08/02/2119:00| 2 | 3
09/06/2118:30 | 2 | 2
09/26/2112:00| 2 | 3

-3 | 63
+1 | 67
-1 | 65 -7 | 257

6 | Indrek Uutsalu 08/30/21 18:30 2 2 -6 60 -6 | 60
6 | Kaarel Pukk 07/12/21 19:00 3 3 -3 63
07/26/2119:00 | 2 | 3 -1 | 65
08/02/2119:00| 2 | 4 -2 | 64
08/09/2119:00 | 3 | 4 -3 | 63
08/23/2118:30| 2 | 4 +5 | 71
09/26/2112:00| 3 | 3 -2 | 64 -6 | 390
8 | Timo Réank 08/23/21 18:30 3 3 -3 63
08/30/2118:30| 2 | 3 -2 | 64 -5 | 127
9 | Ronald Paju 06/28/21 19:00 2 3 0 66

07/05/2119:00| 2 | 3
07/12/2119:00| 2 | 3

-1 | 65
-3 | 63

1 Piret Zoova 06/28/21 19:00 4/5 6 4 6 5 6 4 11 4 +39 | 105 | +39 | 105
I_IIIIIllllllllllllllll----
1 | Margotalvist 07/12/21 19:00 3/4/4(4(3/4/3 +15 | 213
2  Kenert Raun 07/05/21 19:00 3/4,4/4/3/3/2|3|5/3/3/5/5|5/|4/3/3/4/|2| 3 3 +8 | 74
07/12/2119:00 2 |5 4 /3|4 4 3|5 4|2 74 | +16 | 148
I_lllllllllllllllllllll----
1 | Kristjan Allemann 09/26/21 12:00 2(4/5(3(3/3|2 58 | -28 |368
2  Karl Kastein 06/28/21 19:00 2 3/4/3/4/3/2|3/3/3/3/3/|4/|4/3/4|3/|3| 3 3 +1 | 67
07/05/2119:00| 3 | 3 | 4 3/2/3/2|6 3 /3|3/4|5|2/4,3|3|3|/4|2)|+2 68
07/12/2119:00 2 | 5 4 3/3/3/2/4/3|3/3/4/5/3/2|3/3[2 3|2 -2 64
07/26/2119:00| 2 | 3 | 4 4/3|3/3/4,2(3/2|4/3/2,2|3|3 /2|23 -6 /|60
08/02/2119:00 3 | 3 | 4 3/4/ 42/ 4/3|3/3/4/3/4|2|4,3/3|3|3]|+1| 67
08/09/2119:00 2 4 4 3/2/3/2/3|3|3/3|/4/3/3|4|4,3/3/2|4| -1 65
08/16/2118:30 | 3 | 3 | 3 5/3/2/2/3|/3|2,3|3 4,2|3|3/3/2 3|3/ -4 62
08/23/2118:30 | 3 | 4 | 4 3/3/3/2/3/2|4/,3|3 6 2|3|4,3/23|2|-1)|65
08/30/2118:30|2 | 3 | 4 4/3/3/3/3, 3|4/3|3|4/2,3|3/3/2|23|-3]|863
09/06/2118:30 | 2 | 3 | 3 3/2/2/2/5/2|4,3|3/3/2/|3|3,3/3/3/|2|-7/|059
09/26/2112:00|2 | 3|5 3/3/3/3|4/2 /3|4 /3/6|22 4|3/3|3|3|+1 67 | -19 707
3 Meelis Ellik 07/12/21 19:00 2 3/3/3/3/3|/3|4/3/4/3/3|5/|2|2,2|3|3| 3 2 -3 63
07/19/2119:00| 3 | 3 | 3 3/3/3/4|3 4/3|3/3/4|3/3/3|2,2|3|2|-3)63
07/26/2119:00 | 2 | 3 | 3 3/2/2/3/4/3|2/3|5/5/3|2|2,3/3|3|3| -4 62
08/16/2118:30|3 | 3 | 4 4/4(3/2/3/3|5/4/3/3/2,2|3/3 /4|23 0|66
08/23/2118:30 | 3 | 3 | 4 4(3/3/3/4/3|4|3|4 /433|432 ,2|4|+2| 68
08/30/2118:30|2 | 4|3 4/3(3/3/3/3|3/2|3|5/3/2(3/2,2|3|3| -4 62
09/06/2118:30 | 2 | 4 | 4 3/2/3/3/3|2|3/4,4/4,2|3|3/4,2|2|3| -4 62| -16 (446
4 | Marek Udekdill 06/28/21 19:00 2 3/3/4/3|2/2 /4|23 /3|5/4/3|2,3|/4,3]| 2 3 -2 64
07/26/2119:00 3 | 3 | 4 3/3/4/3/6/2|4,3|4 /4 ,3|2|2,23|3|3]|+1| 67
08/09/2119:00|3 | 3 | 4 5 4/3/3|4/3 /4|4 /54|22 /4|2 3|2|3 /45| 71
08/23/2118:30 | 3 | 3 | 4 2/3/3/2/4/3|3/3|/4/3/4|3|3,2/3/3|2|-3 )| 63
08/30/2118:303 | 5| 3 3/3/3/2(4/2 /3|33 /4|3/2 1|4 ,3|3|2|-4)62
09/06/2118:30 | 3 | 3 | 3 3/3/4/ 242|334/ 3,2|3|4,4/2,2|3| -4 62
09/26/2112:00 2 | 3 | 4 3/4/4/2/4/2|3/3|5/4/3|3|3/3/2,2|3|-1)|65 -8 |454
2 4(3/3/3/3/4|3|4|3/3/3/3|3/3/3]2/2
4 3/2/3|3|4/3/2|2/5/,6/|223|3|]2|3/3
3 3/3/2/4(4/3/4,3/7 4|2/25/3|2|3|3
4 5/3/3/3(4/3|/3|3/4/|4/3/2/4|22|3/|2
3 3/3/3/2/3/2|4 /3|42 44|32 /23|2
3 4/3(3/3/3/3|4|2,3|3/4/3|2|3/4,2/2
4 3/2/3/3|4/2/4,3/3/3(3/3/3|3|4|3)4
4 3/2/3/2(4/3|/3|4/4|4/3/3/3|3|3|2/2
3 3/3/2/3|4/3 /3|2 4|5/3/2/4|3|3|2/2
3 414|425/ 3|3|3 /4|6 3/3|[3|4/23/|2
3 3/4/3/2/5/3|4 4,34 /3|3|2,4/1 2|2
2 3/3/4/3(3/2/4|3/4|/3/3/3/3|2,4,3/|2
4 4/3(3/3/4/2/3|3/3|5/3/2|3|3/3|2/3
2 4/3(3/4/3/3/6|3/2(3/3/3|3|3/3|3]/3
3 3/3/3/2(3/3/4/|24,4|3/4/3|2|3|3)4
4 3/2/3/3|3/3/3|4/3/3(3/3/4|3|3|3/3

N AR PP IWW WA N W W W DR WW W AW N W W AR WEAENWIN W W W AP WW W W W DN W N W
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Sander Sepp
Sander Liiva

Ivar Turja

Mikko Laugen
Risto Kessa
John Kaju
Kennert Amberg
Raigo Rahu

Erki Valinurm

Sten Sinisalu

Kris Talvist

Robin Ruus
Raimondo Laikre
Jaan Kuusaru
Ulvar Aarn
Hendrik Magar

Mihkel Kérgesaar

Martin_Sepp

Ragnar Adamson

Eero Heinsalu

Richard Tamsalu
Mihkel Poder
Rene Magi
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Maario Viherpuu

Argo Tart

Mario Talvist

Oliver Moring

Jirgen Leppik

Kermo Ehanurm

Jurgen-Mark Heinmets

Oliver Valk

Rauno Paju
Uku Volke
Kalmer Eichfus
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Tanel Lipp
Renaldo Rahnik
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Mikk Sepp
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70
2
79
70
73
3
64

N ARl W W W W W W&~ Wb

o o
NI & o

+15
-2

+19
+9
+6
+20
+17
+5
+19
+1

+22
+5

+30
+6

+27

-2
+1
+2
+8
0
+10
+10
+5
+11
+12
+3

+15
+2

741
64

679
75
72

350
83
71

217
67

352
71

360
72

357

64
67
68
74
66
76
76
71
77
78
69

675
68

+9

+17

-2
+1
+2
+8
+8
+10
+10
+11
+11
+12

75

83

64
64
67
68
74
206
76
76
143
77
78
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09/26/2112:00| 3 | 4 | 3

14

15

15

15

18

18

20

21

22

23

24

25
26

27

28

29

30

31
32
32

Sanders Lembers

Kristjan Kaasik

Argo Tart
Marcus Pruuli

Jirgen Leppik

Oliver Moring

Sven Mihkel Lember

Karla Kirsch

Daniel Kelder

Tambet Uutsalu

Joosep Haug

Oliver Valk

Martin Lonn

kaspar Upraus

Margotalvist

Kenert Raun

Allan Magi

Andres J6elaid
Tauri Prostang

Markus Leppik

08/09/21 19:00
08/16/21 18:30
09/26/21 12:00
08/23/21 18:30
08/30/21 18:30
09/06/21 18:30
09/26/21 12:00
09/26/21 12:00
08/02/21 19:00
08/23/21 18:30
08/30/21 18:30
09/26/21 12:00
08/02/21 19:00
07/26/21 19:00
09/26/21 12:00
08/23/21 18:30
08/30/21 18:30
09/06/21 18:30
07/26/21 19:00
08/30/21 18:30
08/23/21 18:30
08/30/21 18:30
09/06/21 18:30
09/26/21 12:00
08/30/21 18:30
08/23/21 18:30
08/30/21 18:30
09/06/21 18:30
09/13/21 18:00
09/26/21 12:00
08/02/21 19:00
09/06/21 18:30
09/26/21 12:00
07/26/21 19:00
08/02/21 19:00
08/09/21 19:00
09/13/21 18:00
09/26/21 12:00
08/09/21 19:00
08/16/21 18:30
08/30/21 18:30
09/06/21 18:30
09/26/21 12:00
08/30/21 18:30
09/06/21 18:30
09/13/21 18:00
09/26/21 12:00
07/26/21 19:00
09/13/21 18:00
09/13/21 18:00

w N W N

w B W N

N W W N

o~ O b

A W w w

w U b~ O

3
3
5
2
4
4
4
3
3
2
4
2
4
3
4
4
3
6
3
4
2
3
4
4
2
2
4
4
5
4
3
5
4
2
3
4
5
5
3
5
4
3
4
3
4
7
4
4
7
7
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+13

+4
+7

+5

+10
+6
+4

+7
+4
+8

+13

+13
+12

+8

+9

+9
+13

+9
+12
+5

+5

+18
+16
+15

71
71

75
64
68

79

70
73

71

76
72
70

73
70
74
79

79
78

74
75
75
79

75
78
71
71

84
82
81

+15
+11

+18
+11

+20
+11
+20
-1
+16
+4
+22
+7
+24
+14

+25

+17

+26
+7

+27
+13
+3

+49
+32

+57
+4

+58
+14

+61
+16

+65
+21
+80
+84

213
77

348
77

284
77 | +20 | 152
86 | +20 | 86
65
346
70 | +21 | 153
88 | +22 | 88
73
222
80

223
83
224
73

291
79 | +40 |436
69

511
98

255
70

586
80

523
82

329

87 | +21 | 87
DNS | +999 | 999
DNS | +999 | 999
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1

| o o o

11

12

13
13
15

16

16

18

19

20

Jaanar Vares

Andres Ramst
Algis KalapUudja

Ullar Uussaar

Peeter Kasin

Ular Jurviste
Mikk Suisalu
Lauri Kollo
Hannes Karro
Janek Lember
eero grahv
Priit Zoova
Andres Paju
Jako Haikara

Raimond Nau

Alar Erin-Uussaar

Mart Aru

Jaanus Pukk

Urmo Udal

Janek Valk

06/28/21 19:00
07/12/21 19:00
08/02/21 19:00
08/16/21 18:30
08/30/21 18:30
07/05/21 19:00
08/02/21 19:00
06/28/21 19:00
09/26/21 12:00
06/28/21 19:00
07/05/21 19:00
07/12/21 19:00
07/19/21 19:00
07/26/21 19:00
08/30/21 18:30
09/06/21 18:30
09/26/21 12:00
09/26/21 12:00
07/26/21 19:00
07/19/21 19:00
08/02/21 19:00
09/06/21 18:30
09/13/21 18:00
06/28/21 19:00
07/19/21 19:00
06/28/21 19:00
07/26/21 19:00
08/02/21 19:00
09/26/21 12:00
09/13/21 18:00
07/26/21 19:00
08/09/21 19:00
06/28/21 19:00
07/12/21 19:00
07/26/21 19:00
08/02/21 19:00
08/23/21 18:30
09/26/21 12:00
06/28/21 19:00
07/05/21 19:00
07/12/21 19:00
07/19/21 19:00
08/30/21 18:30
08/30/21 18:30
09/06/21 18:30
07/19/21 19:00
08/02/21 19:00
08/09/21 19:00
07/19/21 19:00
07/26/21 19:00

N NN W

N B W WNN

N W W W N
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+10

+8

+4
+10

+12

+5
+6
+7
+3
+1

+2

+6

+5

+3

+14

+25
+4

+2

66
69
62
63
3
71
3
4
2
67
64
69
66
67

78

71
72
73
69
67

68

72

71

69

80

91
70

68

-4
+1
+2
+5
-1

+6
+7
+7
+10
+10
+1
+11
+7
+15
+3

+17
+19
+19
+12
+24
+4

+26
+10

+26

+15

+29
+2

+31
+9

322
62
133
68
71
65

534
73
73
76
76
67

143
73

147
69

215
85
85
78

156
70

422
76

356
81

161
68

229
75

+2 | 68
+5 | 71

+7 | 73
+7 | 73
+10 | 76
+10 | 76

+19 | 85
+19 | 85
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21

22

23

24
25

26

N o vl W N =

10

11
12

13

Meelis Leppik

Kalmar Rahu

Karastatud Teras

Andres J6elaid

Urmas Jae

Sander Lember

Kadri Paat
Anita Jakimenko
Jane Kand

Birgit Turk
Katriin Sild
Helena Rahu

Malle Leppik

Gete Kasin

Signe Kurvits

Gendra Utkina

Egne Kasin

Helina Ehanurm

Kristiina Lindmets

08/23/21 18:30
08/30/21 18:30
09/13/21 18:00
09/26/21 12:00
08/23/21 18:30
09/26/21 12:00
09/06/21 18:30
09/13/21 18:00
08/09/21 19:00
08/16/21 18:30
08/23/21 18:30
08/02/21 19:00
06/28/21 19:00
07/05/21 19:00
07/12/21 19:00
07/19/21 19:00
07/26/21 19:00
08/02/21 19:00
08/09/21 19:00
08/23/21 18:30
08/30/21 18:30
09/06/21 18:30
09/13/21 18:00
09/26/21 12:00
07/12/21 19:00

NN

N W W N W BN NN W W

4
4.5
35
35

4
3|4

3
55

6
3|4
3|4

7

3
34
4|4
4.5
43
44
4.5
5|4
3|4
4|4
43
44

3

07/26/2119:00| 3 | 4 | 3

08/09/21 19:00
09/26/21 12:00
08/02/21 19:00
08/30/21 18:30
08/23/21 18:30
09/13/21 18:00
08/23/21 18:30
09/26/21 12:00
07/12/21 19:00
07/26/21 19:00
07/05/21 19:00
07/12/21 19:00
07/19/21 19:00
07/26/21 19:00
08/02/21 19:00
08/23/21 18:30
09/26/21 12:00
07/12/21 19:00
07/26/21 19:00
09/26/21 12:00
07/05/21 19:00
07/12/21 19:00
08/02/21 19:00
07/05/21 19:00

w N WWw W N

3
3
5
3
3
3
3

45
4

5 4
2

44

55

33

34

34

44
2

5 4

45
5
3

44
2
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+10
+8
+3
+1
4
+18

+22

+17
+18

+5
+4
+8
+9

+11

+16

+10
+7

+14

+13
+6

3

74
69
67
4
84
4
88
4
83
84
7
3
71
70
74
75
77
82
76
73
80
79
72
4

+33
+18
+36
+20
+42
+21

+56
+50
+13

429
84
168
86

87

254

116 | +71 | 203
79

+116 908

+2

68

+8 | DNF | +999 | 999

o R N

+24

+14

+4
+9

+11

+2

+8

+16

+15

+26

L

+15
+22
+26
+26
+28
+41
+21
+45
+14
+36
+6

+50
+20

+51
+31
+18
+62
+7

+15 | 81
88 | +22 | 88
92 | +26 | 92
92 | +26 | 92
94 | +28 | 94
107 | +41 | 107
87
177
80
234
72
578
86
249

97 | +57 | 189
84
260
73
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14 | Minna Raun

15 | Piret Zoova

16 | Maarika Saks

-_IIIllllllllllllllllll----

1 Kristjan Allemann

1 Jurgen Leppik

Oliver Valk

Gete Kasin

v~ TW N

5 | Markus Leppik

Romet Linkholm

Tauri Prostang

07/19/21 19:00
07/26/21 19:00
08/23/21 18:30
08/30/21 18:30
09/13/21 18:00
09/26/21 12:00
09/06/21 18:30
09/13/21 18:00
09/26/21 12:00
07/26/21 19:00
08/02/21 19:00
08/30/21 18:30
09/06/21 18:30

AWl NN

3

B N

5

o~ Ulw o oo b~ Ul W |

09/13/2118:00 | 4 | 4 | 5

06/28/21 19:00
07/05/21 19:00
07/19/21 19:00
07/26/21 19:00
08/09/21 19:00
08/23/21 18:30
08/30/21 18:30
09/06/21 18:30
09/13/21 18:00

07/19/21 19:00
09/26/21 12:00
08/30/21 18:30
07/05/21 19:00
09/26/21 12:00
08/02/21 19:00
08/23/21 18:30
08/30/21 18:30
08/02/21 19:00
08/23/21 18:30
08/30/21 18:30
09/26/21 12:00

N TN N NN NN

B W bhA Ww w s
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+8
+9
+6
+8
+9
4
+22
+26

+30
3
+34

74
75
72
74
75
3
88
92
4
96
5
100

+64
+27

+75
+30
+99
+31

592
93

273
96
297
97

+40| 106 | +105 303

-2
-4
+2

AW W w

+42
+40

+29
+23
+24

64
62
68
60
63
60
63

64

71

108
106

95
89
90

-20

+11
+21
+26
+9
+9
+39

+121
+32

+999

310

417
92
75
75

105

319
98

999

+26 | 92
+10 | 142
+45 | 309
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

10203 4[5 067 8 ]9 [10 1112 113 |14 15 16 |17 [18 [19 |20 |21 [Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3,43 3 3 4 | 4| 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 66

Avg

Difficulty

Hole in one
Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

2.7

1 /202110
167 | 2 1 23 8

149 | 83 | 238 |17

39/41|33(37|35|3631 44| 3
18

37/35|43|46|31| 3 |35 34
1915 9 |16 | 6 3 |14
1 1 1 4 0%
25 129 |59 |63 |86 |15 |29 67 40 72 |71 |19 |36 | 87 | 98 | 91 | 1088  14%
1|185|183 227|158 |210|155|190|167 155|216 |233|187 | 205|228 210|189 3900 50%

3 /31,733

13 5 8 | 7.3

17 | 7 |12 | 2 11

=W

33 | 149|197 89 |135|131|106 | 63 102 61 | 157 105| 94 |113| 66 | 55 |130| 96 | 43 | 50 | 72 | 2047 | 26%
4 149 |64 15 43 18 34 14 33 1028 |39 31 47 10 8 26 24 8 7 11 523 | 7%
1 13 19 2 100 6 13 3 6 1 12 2 99 |3 3 4 2 3 121 | 2%
4 8 6 3 3 4 5 3 8 2 3 5 2 6 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 86 | 1%
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